
^ '. VAN 5CHAACK & CO., 706, 708, 710, 712, 714, and 716 Kearny, Established 1862.

lobertson .Tames, engineer, ilwl .'>2,'? Howard
tobert.son James, laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf
tobertSDii James H., biwtfltter, tlwl W a Bartlett bet

Twenty-fourth and Twenty fifth

lobertson James Hcnrj-, ffxisfittcr, dwl 3 King
lobertson James J., carj)enter, dwl 5G Clara,

XOBKKTSON J. BAItR, director Califoniian Land
Investment Co. (limited) of lyondon, olBce 330 Pine
room .S7, dwl Occidental Hotel

lobertson John, carix!nter William B. Bradburj', dwl 106
Tehama

lobertson John, ijrainer, dwl 1510 Polk
lobertson John, i)lastcrer, dwl 12i Langton
lobertson John, plasterer, dwl 630 Minna
lobertson John, shoemaker, dwl 45 Ritch
lobertson John D. (iW^/twoti it li.), dwl 315 Minna
lobertson John D., business agent, office 521 Clav, dwl

211" Mason
lobertson John Prince {Smith, Cutter <t Co.), dwl 1107

Stockton
lobertson John W., dwl 773 Harrison
lobertson John W., painter, dwl 51 Clara
lobertson Joseph, laborer Baldwin's Hotel, dwl 3 Eddy PI
lobertson Joseph, porter Ferguson & Co., dwl 306 Bdwy
iobert-son Joshua, plumber Pac. Refinery and Bullion

Exchange, dwl 942.} Harrison
lobertson J. R. , engineer tugboat Lookout, pier 9 Steu
lobertson J. W., dwl 4 Ewer PI

lobertson Laurence, hairdressing saloon, 444 Third
lobertson Lizzie V., teacher music, dwl 317 Harrison
lobertson L. M. , dwl 606 Fourth
lobertson Maggie Miss, seamstress, dwl 824 Mission
lobertson Margaret (widow), furnished rooms, 525 Fol
lobertson Margery C. Miss, teacher Powell St. Primary

School, dwl 2 Chelsea PI

Robertson Mar\' (widow), dwl 2 Chelsea PI
ROBERTSO.\ MAKY Mrs., dressmaker, 32 Second
Rot)ertson Napoleon, newspaper carrier, dwl 2^1 Third
Robertson Peter, dwl 3 King
Robertson Peter, office 330 Pine room 57, dwl Occidental

Hotel
Robertson Peter, laborer, dwl NE cor Berry and Madden
Robertson R., stevedore, dwl 6 Zoe
Piobertson R. L., news depot and tovs, 141 Fifth
Robertson Robert, dwl 411 O'Farrell
Robertson Robert, shipwTight, dwl Eighteenth Av bet Q

and R, South S. F.

Robertson Robert H., bookkeeper, dwl 2 Chelsea PI
bertson S. J. (Robertson i- Lynam), dwl 1519 Polk

Roliertson Susan Miss, actress Bella Union Theater, dwl
812 J.ackson

Robertson T. , seaman Pacific Mail S. S. Granada
Robertson Thomas B., bookkeeper, dwl 1213 Union
Robertson Walter, hackman James Graham, dwl 106J

Third
Robertson Warren, sailmaker Christian C. Funk, dwl 220

Lombard
Robertson William, carpwnter, dwl 231 First
Robertson William, clerk Huntington, Hopkins & Co., dwl

141 Fifth

Robertson William, florist, 106 California Market, nursery
W s Folsom nr Nineteenth

Robertson William, machinist Risdon I. and L. Works
Robertson William, plasterer, dwl 630 Minna
Robertson William, seaman, dwl 39 Jackson
Robertson William A., vice-principal Lincoln Grammar

^hool, dwl 527 Post
Robertson William B., clerk William T. Coleman & Co.,

dwl 1205 Washington
Robertson William P., foreman J. H. Canuany & Co., dwl

E s Chenery bet Thirtieth and Thirty-first
Robertson William R., housemover, dwl 406 Broadway
Robertson & Lynam (S. J. Iinht:rtsmi and J. Lynam),

shoe manufacturers, 929.} Market
Robey Patrick, hostler, dwl 113 O'Farrell
Robertson. See Roberson, Robinson, and Robison
Robie F. P., dwl 636 Commercial
Robie John F. P. , salesman Joseph Figel, dwl 704J Miss
Robijohn E., conductor Market St. R. R.
Robin Adrian, liquor saloon, 614 Fourth
Robin Claude, laborer, dwl 845 Dupont»
Robin Frank, French Laundry, 1816 Mason
Robinet Eugene, dwl 639 Broadway
Robinet Henry, expressman, 623 Davis, dwl 1219 Stock
Robinet John, bootmaker Louis Adier, dwl 1014 Clay
Robinet Jules, wines and liquors, 641 and 643 Broa!dway
Robinet Lewis, pressman Edward Bosqui & Co. , dwl 327

Jessie

Robinett Henrj-, extraman Engine No. 5 S. F. F. D.

Robinett John, plumber, dwl N s Ridley bet Mission and
Valencia

Robinett Margaret Miss, teacher Geary St. Primary
School, dwl N 8 Ridley bet Mission and Valencia

Robinett 'Thoma.s, carpenter and builder, 506 Clay, dwl
741 Market

Robinett Zora R., dwl N s Ridley bet Valencia and Mis-
sion

Robinette Theodore J., saloonkeeper, dwl 2 Gerke Alley
nr Dupont ti

Robins George, capitalist, dwl 914 Sutter
Robins Matthew, broker, dwl 509 Post
Robins Samuel, printer, dwl 1221 Pacific

Robins W., laborer George H. Whitney, 114 Steuart
Robins. See Robbins
Robinskipp Matthew, plumber and gasfitter, dwl 12 Lewis

PI

Robinson A. B., dwl 112 Fourth
Robinson A. C, dwl 317 Jessie

Robinson A. E., printer H. S. Crocker & Co., dwl 929
Jackson

Robinsun Albert S., insurancebroker, office 221 Sansom,
dwl 1013 Larkin

Robinson Alfred, steward, dwl 808 Front
Robinson Alfred, trustee Stearns' Ranches, office 542

Market, dwl 2 Park PI
Robinson Alfred W., cook Oliver H. Herrington, dwl 15

Scott's PI
Robinson Alonzo C, weigher Central Wood Depot, dwl

311 Fremont
Robinson Andrew, deckhand stm Alice Garratt, Front St.

Wharf
Robinson Anna (widow), dwl 438 Union, rear
Robinson Augustus A. , commissionbroker, office 36 Cali-

fornia, dwl 632 Valencia
Robinson Augustus M., clerk S. Foster & Co., dwl 630

Valencia
Robinson Bridget (widow), dwl E s Columbia nr Twenty-

ninth, Bernal Heights
Robinson C, engineer, dwl 509 Washington
Robinson Caroline Mrs., lodgings, 108 Minna
Robinson C. B., clerk Central Pac. R. R.,dwl 425 Kearny
Robinson C. G., glovecutter Cal. Glove Co., dwl 1107

Stockton
Robinson Charles, butcher, dwl 1414 Washington, rear
Robinson Charles, stevedore, dwl 36 Spear
Robinson Charles, waiter Palace Hotel, dwl 8 Dupont
Robinson Charles F., captain watch U. S. Mint
Robinson Charles H., clerk Simmons, Rowe & Co., dwl 2511

Folsom
Robinson Charles J., auditor Southern Pac. R. R., dwl 609

Nineteenth «

Robinson Charles K. (Scth Marshall d- Co.), res Oakland
Robinson Charles R., stairbuilder Langland & Leach, dwl

930 Clay
Robinson Charles S., miller Deming,Palmer & Co., dwl 419

Vallejo
Robinson Chester H., bookkeeper Standard Soap Co., res

Oakland
ROBi:VSO.V CORNELIUS P., attorney at law, office

S\V cor Montgomerj' and Commercial, dwl 1422 Hyde
Robinson Crittenden, clerk Thomas P. Ryan, dwl 2512

Octavia
Robinson E., plasterer, dwl 36 Gear>'

Robinson Edward, gasfitter Henry J. MeLerie, dwl 1807
Polk

Robinson Edward, salesman Samuel LeszjTisky & Bro.,

dwl 10 Rondel PI
Robinson Edward F., compositor Morning Call, dwl 931

Sacramento
Robinson Edward I., attorney at law, office NE cor Fourth

and Townsend room 40, dwl 128 Eleventh
Robinson Edward N., superintendent Mindeleff Reduction

Co., office 328 Montgomery room 19, dwl NW cor

Shotwell and Twenty-fourth
Robinson Edward R. {H. Jl. Swain Ji- Co.), dwl 115 Na-

toma
Robinson Edwin J. {Charles A. Haioley 6: Co.), dwl 225

Tyler
Robinson Elizabeth (widow), dwl 407 Filbert

Robinson Emma Mrs., dwl 211 Eddy
Robinson F., laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf
ROBINSON, FOWLER «£ CO. (John B. Robi-nson,

Liiciui C. Fowler, Henri/ Anderson, ard Charles
Crocker), importers and jobbers wood and willow-

ware, brushes, twines, and matches, and proptrs Val-

lejo Patent Socket and Califoniia Broom Factories.

203 and 205 Sacramento
Robinson Frances Mrs., lodgings, 308 Folsom

STEELE'S Glycerine Lotion cures Tan, Sunburn, Eruptions, etc.


